FABORY

Technické parametre

Sirka 4.2
Ochrana povrchu Galvanicky/
elektrolyticky

pozinkované

Technické Specifikacie

ST ELVZ RETAZ VICTOR

4,2MM

Cislo polozky
Znacka

UBB
UNSPSC
EAN

PKG. of 30

Normy

Technicky nakres

-

16809.000.045
950460004100
31151600
8715493189553

Len kompletné
balenie



